
Rowan Class Timetable Autumn Term 2023 

 8.30 – 
8.40 

8.40 
- 
8.45 

8.45 – 
8.55 

8.55 – 9.30 9.30 – 
10.30 

10.30 
– 
10.45 

10.45 
– 
11.00 

11.00 – 
12.00 

12.00 – 
12.15 

12.15 
– 
1.15 

1.15 - 
1.35 

1.35 – 
2.05 

2.05 – 
2.35 

2.35 – 
3.05 

3.05-
3.15 

M Morning 
Work 
(maths) 

R
eg

is
te

r 

Times 
Tables 

Guided 
Reading 

Maths 

C
o

lle
ct

iv
e 

W
o

rs
h

ip
 

B
re

ak
 

English Reading 
/ Library 

Lu
n

ch
 

Spelling RE PE Story 

T Morning 
Work 
(maths) 

Times 
Tables 

Guided 
Reading 

Maths English Reading 
/ Library 

Spelling  Science Topic / Science Story 

W Morning 
Work 
(maths) 

Times 
Tables 

Guided 
Reading 

Maths English Reading 
/ Library 

Spelling Topic Art/DT Story 

T Morning 
Work 
(maths) 

Times 
Tables 

Guided 
Reading 

Maths  English Reading 
/ Library 

Spelling Music PE Story 

F Morning 
Work 
(maths) 

Times 
Tables 

Guided 
Reading 

Maths English Reading 
/ Library 

PSHE French Computing Story 

 

Tuesday afternoons will normally be split between science and topic. However in some weeks the whole afternoon will be used for science to allow time for practical 

enquiry lessons.  


