Rowan Class Timetable Autumn Term 2023

	8.30 -	8.40	8.45 –	8.55 – 9.30	9.30 -	10.30	10.45	11.00 -	12.00 -	12.15	1.15 -	1.35 –	2.05 –	2.35 –	3.05-
	8.40	-	8.55		10.30	-	-	12.00	12.15	-	1.35	2.05	2.35	35 3.05	3.15
		8.45				10.45	11.00			1.15					
М	Morning		Times	Guided	Maths			English	Reading		Spelling	RE	PE	PE	
	Work		Tables	Reading					/ Library						
	(maths)														
Т	Morning		Times	Guided	Maths	ġ		English	Reading		Spelling	Science	Тор	Topic / Science	Story
	Work		Tables	es Reading					/ Library						
	(maths)					rsh									
W	Morning	ter	Times	Guided	Maths	Worship	ak	English	Reading	- Li	Spelling	Торіс	Art/	DT	Story
	Work	Register	Tables	Reading			Brea		/ Library	Lunch	ł				
	(maths)				cti	ctiv									
Т	Morning		Times	Guided	Maths Date: Contract of the second se		English	Reading		Spelling	Music	PE	PE	Story	
	Work		Tables	Reading		Ŭ			/ Library	-	l				
	(maths)														
F	Morning		Times	Guided	Maths			English	Reading		PSHE	French	Computi	Computing	
	Work		Tables	Reading					/ Library						
	(maths)														

Tuesday afternoons will normally be split between science and topic. However in some weeks the whole afternoon will be used for science to allow time for practical enquiry lessons.